# Last Name First Name Membership

O 00 N OO U1 A W N =

Aggarwal Amit Life Member
Aggarwal Rachana Life Member
Aggarwal Rajesh Life Member
Aggarwal Rakesh Life Member
Aggarwal Reita Life Member
Aggarwal Swati Life Member
Agnihotri Pradeep Life Member
Agnihotri Ranju Life Member
Ahmed Nazneen Life Member
Akkineni Gopichand Life Member
Alapati Kris Life Member
Anand Rajiv Life Member
Anandaiah K Life Member
Bajpai Mridul Life Member 2025
Bajpai Smita Life Member 2025
Balasundaram |Vidya Life Member 2025
Banerjee Gita Life Member
Banker Ashwin Life Member
Barapatre Jharna Life Member
Bery Poonam Life Member
Bery Ravi Life Member
Bethi Muralidhar Life Member
Bhat Narayana B Life Member
Bhatt Jipsy Life Member
Bhatt Neil Life Member
Bhatt Omkar Life Member
Bhikha Magan Life Member
Bhowmik Dilip Life Member
Biliyar Vedavyas Life Member
Biswas Gautam Life Member
Chacko Babloo Life Member 2024
Channabasappa |[K Life Member
Chaturvedi Kaushal Life Member
Chhajwani Balram Life Member
Choksi Amit Life Member




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Choksi Suketu Life Member
Christy Joy Life Member 2024
Dadlani Jagdish Life Member
Dayal Ray (Raman) Life Member
Desai Kiran Life Member
Desari Ram Life Member
Deshpande Jayant Life Member
Deshpande Kalpana Life Member
Deshpande Krishnakant Life Member
Devesh Varu Life Member
Dhar Shashi Life Member
Dholakia Amita Life Member
Dholakia Tejas Life Member
Dhoot Prashant Life Member
Frenchman Kushru Life Member
Gaddipati Sam Life Member
Gandhi Bhupesh Life Member
Gandhi Kamvir Life Member
Gandhi Sushila Life Member
Ganglani Victor Life Member
Ganguly Sharmistha Life Member
Ghodasara Laxmikant Life Member
Gowda Hiranya Life Member
Goyal Paul Life Member
Gupta Dinesh Life Member
Gupta Rajni Life Member
Gupta Rakesh Life Member
Gupta Suren Life Member
Hingle Satinder Life Member
Idnani Suresh Life Member
Jain Anil Life Member
Jain Beena Life Member
Jain Neeru Life Member
Jain Pushpendra Life Member
Jain Rinki Life Member
Jain Sunil Life Member




72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
924
95
926
97
98
29
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Jain Vikas Life Member
Jain Yogesh Life Member
Jaju Prakash Life Member
Jamullamudi Vinay Life Member
Jannu Jacinth Life Member
Jayathilake Karu Life Member
John Bijoy Life Member 2024
Joshi Ajay Life Member
Joshi Bishnu Life Member
Kabaria Poonam Life Member
Kadakia Jatin Life Member
Kadakia Kokesh Life Member
Kadolkar Puja Life Member
Kakkad B Life Member
Kalgutkar Harshal Life Member 2023
Kalvala Sujit Life Member
Kanal Chander Life Member
Kanal Sunita Life Member
Karra Srinivasa Life Member
Kasat Jagdish Life Member
Katkuri Jithander Life Member
Kaushal Raj Life Member
Kaza Padma Life Member
Kaza Sunil Life Member
Kharat Manish Life Member
Khatri Haresh Life Member
Kirtane Mohan Life Member
Konakalla Srinivas Life Member
Kothare Shashank Life Member
Krishnasastry Chandra Life Member
Kumar Adarsh Life Member
Kumar Dalip Life Member
Kumar Govind Life Member
Kumar Sarla Life Member
Lal Urvashi Life Member
Lobo Brian Life Member




108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Lokhande Kirti Life Member
Lokhande Praveen Life Member
Madan Vishvinder Life Member
Maitra Shikha Life Member
Malhotra Atul Life Member
Malhotra Bal Life Member
Malhotra Shyam Life Member
Mallipeddi Madhavi Life Member
Malvea Pheroz Life Member
Mani Venk Life Member
Mann Anup Life Member
Mathews George Life Member
Mathur Roochita Life Member
Mehrotra Ashok Life Member
Mehrotra Deepak Life Member
Mehta Amal Life Member
Mehta Balkrishna Life Member
Mehta Hetal Life Member
Mehta Mayur Life Member
Mehta Pranav Life Member
Mishra Radhakant Life Member
Mishra Shri Life Member
Misra Amaresh Life Member
Mokha Sukhbir Life Member
Mudumbi Saran Life Member
Munjal Ashok Life Member
Naidu Rama Life Member
Nandwani Ishwar Life Member
Pallapothu Prabhakar Life Member
Pallavaram Sri Life Member
Pandit Vasant Life Member
Pandya FK Life Member
Parsh Brahm Life Member
Paruchuri Madhu Life Member
Paruchuri Malleswari Life Member
Patel Alpesh Life Member




144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Patel Arvind Life Member
Patel Chandrakant Life Member
Patel Daxa Life Member
Patel Dhruvan Life Member
Patel Ganesh Life Member
Patel Govindbhai Life Member
Patel Harshila Life Member
Patel Jayesh Life Member
Patel Lallubhai Life Member
Patel Manharbhai Life Member
Patel Mayank Life Member
Patel Miten Life Member
Patel Pankaj Life Member
Patel Parsottam Life Member
Patel Rajni Life Member
Patel Rajni Life Member
Patel Ramanbhai Life Member
Patel Ramesh Life Member
Patel Sam Life Member
Patel Sharad Life Member
Patel Vipul Life Member
Patodia Poonam Life Member
Patra Amritaj Life Member
Patri Nammu Life Member
Paul Arun Life Member 2023
Paul Deepa Life Member 2023
Prakash Rudra Life Member
Prasad Brijendra Life Member
Priyadarshi Anumeet Life Member
Pruthi Sumit Life Member
Ragunathan R Life Member
Rajpura Bhupendra Life Member
Ramachandran |Raja Life Member
Ramakrishnaiah |B. Life Member
Ramanna Surendra Life Member
Ramayya A Life Member




180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Rao Babu Life Member
Rao Sai Prasad Life Member
Raveendran Adarsh Life Member
Reddy Bhaskar Life Member
Reddy Deepthi Life Member
Reddy Kambam J Life Member
Reddy Radha Life Member
Reddy Sudhakar Life Member
Sandhu Devinder Life Member
Saraswat Suresh Life Member
Sarvaria Sunil Life Member
Satpathy Panchanan Life Member
Sawhney Anil Life Member
Sawhney Sujana Life Member
Saxena Archana Life Member
Sethi Rajiv Life Member
Shah Deven Life Member
Shah Jairaj Life Member
Shah Jatin Life Member
Shah Kunal Life Member
Shah Minesh Life Member
Shah Navin Life Member
Shah Niravkumar Life Member
Shah Pankaj Life Member
Shah Utpal Life Member
Shah Viren Life Member
Sharma Alice Life Member
Sharma Priyanka Life Member
Shaw Satya Life Member
Shetkar Ravi Life Member
Shukla Minity Life Member
Shukla Sanjay Life Member
Shyamji Hasmukh Life Member
Singh Ajit Daksh Life Member 2025
Singh Jugbir Life Member
Singh Narayan Life Member




216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Singh Pradumna Life Member
Singh Ravi Life Member
Singh Surendra Life Member
Somayaji Buntwal Life Member
Soni Sushil Life Member
Srinivas Naveen Life Member
Srinivasan Bala Life Member 2025
Subramaniam Sriram Life Member
Surti Tarun Life Member
Talati Hitesh Life Member
Talati Megha Life Member
Talele Chaitram Life Member
Tipnis Ashna Life Member
Trivedi Vinayak Life Member
Tummala Kishore Life Member
Turakhia Amy Life Member 2025
Turakhia Bhavi Life Member 2025
Upadhyaya Ajay Life Member
Upadhyaya Mahendra Life Member
Vaikunth Sudhir Life Member
Vallabhaneni Shalini Life Member
Walia Inder Life Member
Wasudev Pramod Life Member
YahooMail Praveen Life Member




