#	Last Name	First Name	Membership
1	Aggarwal	Amit	Life Member
2	Aggarwal	Rachana	Life Member
3	Aggarwal	Rajesh	Life Member
4	Aggarwal	Rakesh	Life Member
5	Aggarwal	Reita	Life Member
6	Aggarwal	Swati	Life Member
7	Agnihotri	Pradeep	Life Member
8	Agnihotri	Ranju	Life Member
9	Ahmed	Nazneen	Life Member
10	Akkineni	Gopichand	Life Member
11	Alapati	Kris	Life Member
12	Anand	Rajiv	Life Member
13	Anandaiah	K	Life Member
14	Bajpai	Mridul	Life Member 2025
15	Bajpai	Smita	Life Member 2025
16	Balasundaram	Vidya	Life Member 2025
17	Banerjee	Gita	Life Member
18	Banker	Ashwin	Life Member
19	Barapatre	Jharna	Life Member
20	Bery	Poonam	Life Member
21	Bery	Ravi	Life Member
22	Bethi	Muralidhar	Life Member
23	Bhat	Narayana B	Life Member
24	Bhatt	Jipsy	Life Member
25	Bhatt	Neil	Life Member
26	Bhatt	Omkar	Life Member
27	Bhikha	Magan	Life Member
28	Bhowmik	Dilip	Life Member
29	Biliyar	Vedavyas	Life Member
30	Biswas	Gautam	Life Member
31	Chacko	Babloo	Life Member 2024
32	Channabasappa	K	Life Member
33	Chaturvedi	Kaushal	Life Member
34	Chhajwani	Balram	Life Member
35	Choksi	Amit	Life Member

36	Choksi	Suketu	Life Member
37	Christy	Joy	Life Member 2024
38	Dadlani	Jagdish	Life Member
39	Dayal	Ray (Raman)	Life Member
40	Desai	Kiran	Life Member
41	Desari	Ram	Life Member
42	Deshpande	Jayant	Life Member
43	Deshpande	Kalpana	Life Member
44	Deshpande	Krishnakant	Life Member
45	Devesh	Varu	Life Member
46	Dhar	Shashi	Life Member
47	Dholakia	Amita	Life Member
48	Dholakia	Tejas	Life Member
49	Dhoot	Prashant	Life Member
50	Frenchman	Kushru	Life Member
51	Gaddipati	Sam	Life Member
52	Gandhi	Bhupesh	Life Member
53	Gandhi	Kamvir	Life Member
54	Gandhi	Sushila	Life Member
55	Ganglani	Victor	Life Member
56	Ganguly	Sharmistha	Life Member
57	Ghodasara	Laxmikant	Life Member
58	Gowda	Hiranya	Life Member
59	Goyal	Paul	Life Member
60	Gupta	Dinesh	Life Member
61	Gupta	Rajni	Life Member
62	Gupta	Rakesh	Life Member
63	Gupta	Suren	Life Member
64	Hingle	Satinder	Life Member
65	Idnani	Suresh	Life Member
66	Jain	Anil	Life Member
67	Jain	Beena	Life Member
68	Jain	Neeru	Life Member
69	Jain	Pushpendra	Life Member
70	Jain	Rinki	Life Member
71	Jain	Sunil	Life Member

72	Jain	Vikas	Life Member
73	Jain	Yogesh	Life Member
74	Jaju	Prakash	Life Member
75	Jamullamudi	Vinay	Life Member
76	Jannu	Jacinth	Life Member
77	Jayathilake	Karu	Life Member
78	John	Bijoy	Life Member 2024
79	Joshi	Ajay	Life Member
80	Joshi	Bishnu	Life Member
81	Kabaria	Poonam	Life Member
82	Kadakia	Jatin	Life Member
83	Kadakia	Kokesh	Life Member
84	Kadolkar	Puja	Life Member
85	Kakkad	В	Life Member
86	Kalgutkar	Harshal	Life Member 2023
87	Kalvala	Sujit	Life Member
88	Kanal	Chander	Life Member
89	Kanal	Sunita	Life Member
90	Karra	Srinivasa	Life Member
91	Kasat	Jagdish	Life Member
92	Katkuri	Jithander	Life Member
93	Kaushal	Raj	Life Member
94	Kaza	Padma	Life Member
95	Kaza	Sunil	Life Member
96	Kharat	Manish	Life Member
97	Khatri	Haresh	Life Member
98	Kirtane	Mohan	Life Member
99	Konakalla	Srinivas	Life Member
100	Kothare	Shashank	Life Member
101	Krishnasastry	Chandra	Life Member
102	Kumar	Adarsh	Life Member
103	Kumar	Dalip	Life Member
104	Kumar	Govind	Life Member
105	Kumar	Sarla	Life Member
106	Lal	Urvashi	Life Member
107	Lobo	Brian	Life Member
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

108 Lokhande	Kirti	Life Member
109 Lokhande	Praveen	Life Member
110 Madan	Vishvinder	Life Member
111 Maitra	Shikha	Life Member
112 Malhotra	Atul	Life Member
113 Malhotra	Bal	Life Member
114 Malhotra	Shyam	Life Member
115 Mallipeddi	Madhavi	Life Member
116 Malvea	Pheroz	Life Member
117 Mani	Venk	Life Member
118 Mann	Anup	Life Member
119 Mathews	George	Life Member
120 Mathur	Roochita	Life Member
121 Mehrotra	Ashok	Life Member
122 Mehrotra	Deepak	Life Member
123 Mehta	Amal	Life Member
124 Mehta	Balkrishna	Life Member
125 Mehta	Hetal	Life Member
126 Mehta	Mayur	Life Member
127 Mehta	Pranav	Life Member
128 Mishra	Radhakant	Life Member
129 Mishra	Shri	Life Member
130 Misra	Amaresh	Life Member
131 Mokha	Sukhbir	Life Member
132 Mudumbi	Saran	Life Member
133 Munjal	Ashok	Life Member
134 Naidu	Rama	Life Member
135 Nandwani	Ishwar	Life Member
136 Pallapothu	Prabhakar	Life Member
137 Pallavaram	Sri	Life Member
138 Pandit	Vasant	Life Member
139 Pandya	FK	Life Member
140 Parsh	Brahm	Life Member
141 Paruchuri	Madhu	Life Member
142 Paruchuri	Malleswari	Life Member
143 Patel	Alpesh	Life Member

144	Patel	Arvind	Life Member
145	Patel	Chandrakant	Life Member
146	Patel	Daxa	Life Member
147	Patel	Dhruvan	Life Member
148	Patel	Ganesh	Life Member
149	Patel	Govindbhai	Life Member
150	Patel	Harshila	Life Member
151	Patel	Jayesh	Life Member
152	Patel	Lallubhai	Life Member
153	Patel	Manharbhai	Life Member
154	Patel	Mayank	Life Member
155	Patel	Miten	Life Member
156	Patel	Pankaj	Life Member
157	Patel	Parsottam	Life Member
158	Patel	Rajni	Life Member
159	Patel	Rajni	Life Member
160	Patel	Ramanbhai	Life Member
161	Patel	Ramesh	Life Member
162	Patel	Sam	Life Member
163	Patel	Sharad	Life Member
164	Patel	Vipul	Life Member
165	Patodia	Poonam	Life Member
166	Patra	Amritaj	Life Member
167	Patri	Nammu	Life Member
168	Paul	Arun	Life Member 2023
169	Paul	Deepa	Life Member 2023
170	Prakash	Rudra	Life Member
171	Prasad	Brijendra	Life Member
172	Priyadarshi	Anumeet	Life Member
173	Pruthi	Sumit	Life Member
174	Ragunathan	R	Life Member
175	Rajpura	Bhupendra	Life Member
176	Ramachandran	Raja	Life Member
177	Ramakrishnaiah	В.	Life Member
178	Ramanna	Surendra	Life Member
179	Ramayya	Α	Life Member

	_	I_ •	
180	Rao	Babu	Life Member
	Rao	Sai Prasad	Life Member
182	Raveendran	Adarsh	Life Member
183	Reddy	Bhaskar	Life Member
184	Reddy	Deepthi	Life Member
185	Reddy	Kambam J	Life Member
186	Reddy	Radha	Life Member
187	Reddy	Sudhakar	Life Member
188	Sandhu	Devinder	Life Member
189	Saraswat	Suresh	Life Member
190	Sarvaria	Sunil	Life Member
191	Satpathy	Panchanan	Life Member
192	Sawhney	Anil	Life Member
193	Sawhney	Sujana	Life Member
194	Saxena	Archana	Life Member
195	Sethi	Rajiv	Life Member
196	Shah	Deven	Life Member
197	Shah	Jairaj	Life Member
198	Shah	Jatin	Life Member
199	Shah	Kunal	Life Member
200	Shah	Minesh	Life Member
201	Shah	Navin	Life Member
202	Shah	Niravkumar	Life Member
203	Shah	Pankaj	Life Member
204	Shah	Utpal	Life Member
205	Shah	Viren	Life Member
206	Sharma	Alice	Life Member
207	Sharma	Priyanka	Life Member
208	Shaw	Satya	Life Member
209	Shetkar	Ravi	Life Member
210	Shukla	Minity	Life Member
211	Shukla	Sanjay	Life Member
212	Shyamji	Hasmukh	Life Member
213	Singh	Ajit Daksh	Life Member 2025
214	Singh	Jugbir	Life Member
215	Singh	Narayan	Life Member

216	Singh	Pradumna	Life Member
217	Singh	Ravi	Life Member
218	Singh	Surendra	Life Member
219	Somayaji	Buntwal	Life Member
220	Soni	Sushil	Life Member
221	Srinivas	Naveen	Life Member
222	Srinivasan	Bala	Life Member 2025
223	Subramaniam	Sriram	Life Member
224	Surti	Tarun	Life Member
225	Talati	Hitesh	Life Member
226	Talati	Megha	Life Member
227	Talele	Chaitram	Life Member
228	Tipnis	Ashna	Life Member
229	Trivedi	Vinayak	Life Member
230	Tummala	Kishore	Life Member
231	Turakhia	Amy	Life Member 2025
232	Turakhia	Bhavi	Life Member 2025
233	Upadhyaya	Ajay	Life Member
234	Upadhyaya	Mahendra	Life Member
235	Vaikunth	Sudhir	Life Member
236	Vallabhaneni	Shalini	Life Member
237	Walia	Inder	Life Member
238	Wasudev	Pramod	Life Member
239	YahooMail	Praveen	Life Member